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VIDI
FANTAGIRO
GRAFIN
TEXAS-BLACK
ROMY

SEN
ARAMONT
PILAT

DEMI

LAVAT
TAJVAN
BORNEO
SANTHE
DOMINIKA
IMIRO

LAND GRAFT
CALIBRO
LAILA
ROCKY
BACARDI
SALLIM
TUKI
REKORD
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Cena SYRAREN

BEL a.s.

04748
03537
04919
03499
04372
03121
04621
04708
04376
05342
04458
03243
05079
05070
05049
05266
05314
04453
04043
05101
05317
03496
05304
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Michalovce

Tomas Kuchar
Juraj Koprivnak
Maros Kuchar
Simona BugosSova
Monika Ciganova
Ivana Mihndkova
Veronika Ciganova
Juraj Koprivinak
Stefania Digonova
Jan Cigan

Hana Bulikova
Katarina Stankova
Mégan McTivér
Petra Mirgusova
Jana Valentova
Tomas Kuchar
vasilij Ivanov
viktéria Kopecka
Maro$S Kuchar
vasilij Ivanov
vasilij Ivanov
Miriam Holodova
Mégan McTivér

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Luzany JIMC

Spisska N.ves Slavia
KoSicka Polianka Elm
Luzany JIMC

Presov Mihnak

Luzany JIMC

Luzany JIMC

Luzany JIMC

Luzany JIMC
Michalovce Bulik
Spisska N.ves Slavia
Cizatice RadoSov dvo
Semsa LM

KoSice Agrospol
Spisska N.ves Slavia
KoSice Agrospol
Spisska N.ves Slavia
Spisska N.ves Slavia
KoSice Agrospol
KoSice Agrospol
KoSicka Polianka Elm
Cizatice RadosSov dvo

Stupnovana obtiaznost - Cena Alianz - Slovenska poistovia Michalovce
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2 47
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4 17
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LA LUNA
PARADE
CENTO
ALFA
IMIRO

05029 77 veronika Ciganova

Nikodem Jazva

04749 6 zdeno Kuchar
04459 89 Tomas Kuchar
05049 5F Jana Valentova

Luzany JIMC

Poland

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Spisska N.ves Slavia
KoSice Agrospol
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55,59
58,47
59,97
60,18
67,72
67,78
69,09
97,09

51,35
53,32
64,62
59,66
79,85

37,44
40,25
41,59
41,78
43,06
43,59
48,15
50,59
39,68
40,40
43,97
42,37
53,81



6 36
7
8 24
9

11 14
12 43
13 23
14 41
15 10

1
17 30
5

20 25
21 40

23 44
24 18
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31 11
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PADO

TEA

FORTE
LAVAT
ROMY
BORNEO
SANTHE
TAJVAN
DALIBOR
SANTINI
ARAMONT
BACARDI
FEIVELL FYNN
PILAT
CHIVAS
NADEJE
FANTAGIRO
DOMINIKA
GRAFIN
BALTIMOR
DON
KINTSER
TEXAS-BLACK
VIDI

SELF CONTROLE

DERICK
LAILA
DEMI
TUKI
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04032
05027
04365
05342
04372
03243
05079
04458
04542
04751
04621
05101
04412
04708
04709
05334
03537
05070
04919
02830
04381
04691
03499
04748

04867
04453
04376
03496

Marek Javorsky
Jan ml. Cigan
Stefan Nad

Jan Cigan

Monika Ciganova
Katarina Stankova
Mégan McTivér
Hana Bulikova
Tomaso Mongiello
Kamil Kavcak
Veronika Ciganova
vasilij Ivanov
Miroslava Ciganova
Juraj Koprivnak
Stefan Nad
Norbert Andrejko
Juraj Koprivinak
Petra Mirgusova
Maro$S Kuchar
Norbert Andrejko
Martin ml. Bulik
Andrea valentova
Simona BugosSova
Tomas Kuchar

Arek Jazva

MaroS Hrabcak
viktdria Kopecka
Stefania Digoriova
Simona BugosSova

- Cena primatora mesta Michalovce

LA LUNA
ROCKY
IZBRANNIK 18
DON

PARADE
CHIVAS
CHEETAN
CENTO
BALTIMOR
PADO

FEIVELL FYNN

05029
04043

04381

04709
04539
04749
02830
04032
04412
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Veronika Ciganova
Zdeno Kuchar

Arek Jazva

Martin ml. Bulik
Nikodem Jazva
Stefan Nad

Marek Javorsky
Zdeno Kuchar
Norbert Andrejko
Marek Javorsky
Miroslava Ciganova

Huncovce Turbina
Luzany JIMC

KoSice Kiara

Luzany JIMC

Luzany JIMC

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Cizatice RadoSov dvo
Michalovce Bulik
Stropkov Bechera 3JS
Snina JK

Luzany JIMC

KoSice Agrospol
Luzany JIMC

Luzany JIMC

KoSice Kiara
Stropkov Bechera 3JS
Luzany JIMC

SemSa LM

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Stropkov Bechera 3JS
Michalovce Bulik
KoSice Agrospol
KoSicka Polianka Elm
Spisska N.ves Slavia
Poland

Snina JK

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Luzany JIMC

KoSicka Polianka Elm

Luzany JIMC

Spisska N.ves Slavia
Poland

Michalovce Bulik
Poland

KoSice Kiara
Huncovce Turbina
Spisska N.ves Slavia
Stropkov Bechera 3JS
Huncovce Turbina
Luzany JIMC
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82,59
60,50
60,50
60,59
53,84
55,18
64,31
78,75
93,87
74,34
54,10
55,16
59,22
61,00
57,71
57,91
66,00
63,47
74,18
66,69
52,68
59,31
73,21
73,21
71,75
67,79
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DERICK

FORTE

SEN

TEA

KINTSER

SELF CONTROLE
NADEJE

ALFA

DALIBOR

04867
04365
03121
05027
04691

05334
04459
04542
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Maros Hrabcak
Stefan Nad
Kristina Drotdrova
Jan ml. Cigan
Andrea Valentova
Arek Jazva

Norbert Andrejko
Tomas Kuchar
Tomaso Mongiello

Snina JK

KoSice Kiara

PreSov Parkur Team
Luzany JIMC

KoSice Agrospol
Poland

Stropkov Bechera 3JS
Spisska N.ves Slavia
Stropkov Bechera 3JS
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